
                       DOCKET CALL - COUNTY COURT, KOUNTZE, HARDIN COUNTY, TEXAS
                                     ANNOUNCEMENT DOCKET -- PAGE 1
                  THURSDAY, JULY 24, 2025 - 09:00:00am - COUNTY COURTROOM-FIRST FLOOR

CAUSE #    DEFENDANT                  OFFENSE & DATE             ATTORNEY             BONDSMAN                        
           HOME ADDRESS               ARRESTING AGENCY           ADDRESS              ADDRESS                               
78466      PHAM, THAI VINH            UNL CARRYING WEAPON                             STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           4320 VASSAR ST             04/04/2025                                      PO BOX 1931                           
           PT ARTHUR, TX 77642        SLPD                                            KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78467      PHAM, THAI VINH            POSS CS PG 3< 28G                               STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           4320 VASSAR ST             04/04/2025                                      PO BOX 1931                           
           PT ARTHUR, TX 77642        SLPD                                            KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78041      SELLS, TEVIN TREVAUYON     DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV                        CASH BOND                             
           1505 CR 278                CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES                                                                 
           JASPER, TX 75951           07/06/2004                                                                            
                                      SLPD                     
BOND FORFEITURE CAUSE # 8090
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78478      WEST, SIDNEY MAYO          ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ                       STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           6668 CALAHAN ROAD LOT 6    URY FAMILY MEMBER                               PO BOX 1931                           
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        04/07/2025                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78479      WEST, SIDNEY MAYO          TERRORISTIC THREAT OF FAM                       STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           6668 CALAHAN ROAD LOT 6    ILY/HOUSEHOLD                                   PO BOX 1931                           
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        04/07/2025                                      KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77779      BROWN, LANCE MANUEL        DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED  BAILEY, JANSON E     A BETTER DEAL BAIL BONDS              
           2378 FM 92                 BAC >= 0.15                470 ORLEANS ST-STE 9 1100 SOUTH PECAN ST                   
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          05/10/2024                 BEAUMONT, TX 77701   KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      LPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78129      DEPWE, JOHN EMERSON        UNL CARRYING WEAPON        BURBANK, THOMAS J    NIKKI BAIL BONDS                      
           5225 SHAKESPEAR LANE       11/10/2024                 505 WEST LUCAS       PO BOX 1136                           
           KOUNTZE, TX 77625          HCSO                       BEAUMONT, TX 77706   JASPER, TX 75951                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78130      DEPWE, JOHN EMERSON        TAMPER W/ IDENTIFICATION   BURBANK, THOMAS J    NIKKI BAIL BONDS                      
           5225 SHAKESPEAR LANE       NUMBERS                    505 WEST LUCAS       PO BOX 1136                           
           KOUNTZE, TX 77625          11/10/2024                 BEAUMONT, TX 77706   JASPER, TX 75951                      
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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78540      DRAKE, STEVEN ROYCE        FAIL TO ID FUGITIVE INTEN  BURBANK, THOMAS J    MISTI BAIL BONDS                      
           3420 ABBY LANE             T GIVE FALSE INFO          505 WEST LUCAS       1100 SOUTH PECAN ST                   
           KOUNTZE, TX 77625          05/15/2025                 BEAUMONT, TX 77706   KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
76946      MATHIS, RUSTY WAYNE        POSS MARIJ < 2OZ           BURBANK, THOMAS J    NONE - IN JAIL                        
           *P O BOX 442               04/16/2023                 505 WEST LUCAS                                             
           SPURGER, TX 77660          HCSO                       BEAUMONT, TX 77706                                         
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78450      BAKER II, MICHAEL HOWARD   TERRORISTIC THREAT OF FAM  COE III, HENRY A     STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           8452 CRAVEN CAMP ROAD      ILY/HOUSEHOLD              P O BOX 519          PO BOX 1931                           
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          12/24/2024                 KOUNTZE, TX 77625    KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78451      BAKER II, MICHAEL HOWARD   ASSAULT CAUSES BODILY INJ  COE III, HENRY A     STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           8452 CRAVEN CAMP ROAD      URY FAMILY MEMBER          P O BOX 519          PO BOX 1931                           
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          07/24/2024                 KOUNTZE, TX 77625    KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77725      COFFEY, RUSSELL RENE       RESIST ARREST SEARCH OR T  COE III, HENRY A     STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           1390 TRINIDAD ST           RANSP                      P O BOX 519          PO BOX 1931                           
           BEAUMONT, TX 77703         01/06/2024                 KOUNTZE, TX 77625    KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      SPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78345      SMART, CASEY GAGE          HUNTING PROVISIONS VIOLAT  COE III, HENRY A     ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           6605 JONES RD              ION                        P O BOX 519          1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           KOUNTZE, TX 77625          01/13/2025                 KOUNTZE, TX 77625    KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78346      SMART, CASEY GAGE          HUNTING PROVISIONS VIOLAT  COE III, HENRY A     ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           6605 JONES RD              ION                        P O BOX 519          1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           KOUNTZE, TX 77625          01/13/2025                 KOUNTZE, TX 77625    KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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77914      BRABHAM, DILLON WAYNE      BOATING WHILE INTOXICATED  CROCKER, GLEN M      NIKKI BAIL BONDS                      
           527 CR 833                 2ND                        350 PINE STREET STE  PO BOX 1136                           
           BUNA, TX 77612             06/15/2024                 BEAUMONT, TX 77701   JASPER, TX 75951                      
                                      TPW                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77696      LOLLAR, JORDAN DANIELLE    MOTION TO REVOKE           CROCKER, GLEN M      ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           6134 FM 1003 RD N          07/16/2023                 350 PINE STREET STE  1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           KOUNTZE, TX 77625          KPD                        BEAUMONT, TX 77701   KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77697      LOLLAR, JORDAN DANIELLE    MOTION TO REVOKE           CROCKER, GLEN M      ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           6134 FM 1003 RD N          07/14/2023                 350 PINE STREET STE  1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           KOUNTZE, TX 77625          KPD                        BEAUMONT, TX 77701   KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78519      MARTIN, MARK DAVID         SPEEDING - APPEAL          HEANEY, BLAISE J     BLAISE J HEANEY                       
           565 E COURTLAND ST         01/05/2023                 P O BOX 14753        P O BOX 14753                         
           VIDOR, TX 77662                                       HUMBLE, TX 77347     HUMBLE, TX 77347                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78520      MARTIN, MARK DAVID         APPEAL-RUN STOP SIGN-RED   HEANEY, BLAISE J     BLAISE J HEANEY                       
           565 E COURTLAND ST         LIGHT                      P O BOX 14753        P O BOX 14753                         
           VIDOR, TX 77662            01/05/2023                 HUMBLE, TX 77347     HUMBLE, TX 77347                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78481      CAMPBELL, STETSON LEE      KNOWINGLY FAIL TO MAKE RE  KELLEY, THOMAS W     STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           5377 LAKEWOOD DRIVE        Q CHILD ABUSE REPORT       2630 LIBERTY         PO BOX 1931                           
           KOUNTZE, TX 77625          02/04/2025                 BEAUMONT, TX 77702   KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78477      CUDE, DYLAN DAVID          TERRORISTIC THREAT OF FAM  LAINE, BRYAN S       ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           2713 ISBELL LANE           ILY/HOUSEHOLD              1045 S REDWOOD AVE   1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           SILSBEE, TX 77656          04/27/2025                 KOUNTZE, TX 77625    KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78043      LLANES-RICO, CARLOS EDUAR  MOTION TO REVOKE           LAINE, BRYAN S       ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           DO                         08/31/2024                 1045 S REDWOOD AVE   1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           11544 GAULDING ROAD        LPD                        KOUNTZE, TX 77625    KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
           BEAUMONT, TX 77705                                  
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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78449      LLANES-RICO, CARLOS EDUAR  DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED  LAINE, BRYAN S       ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           DO                         2ND                        1045 S REDWOOD AVE   1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           11544 GAULDING ROAD        03/29/2025                 KOUNTZE, TX 77625    KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
           BEAUMONT, TX 77705         HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
76079      MARTIN JR, KENNETH L       UNL CARRYING WEAPON        LAINE, BRYAN S       ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           11214 FM 421               03/12/2022                 1045 S REDWOOD AVE   1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           KOUNTZE, TX 77625          HCSO                       KOUNTZE, TX 77625    KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77158      SHANNON, MICHAEL ANTHONY   MOTION TO REVOKE           LAINE, BRYAN S       ACE BAIL BONDS                        
           5010 BRUCE DR              06/17/2023                 1045 S REDWOOD AVE   1005 SOUTH REDWOOD ST                 
           BEAUMONT, TX 77708         LPD                        KOUNTZE, TX 77625    KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77882      WELCH, DILLON LYNN         DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATED  LAINE, BRYAN S       STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           5240 PLEASURE DRIVE        BAC >= 0.15                1045 S REDWOOD AVE   PO BOX 1931                           
           LUMBERTON, TX 77657        02/04/2024                 KOUNTZE, TX 77625    KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      HCSO                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
77417      PICKERING, JOHN MICHAEL    DRIVING W/LIC INV W/PREV   PEROZZO, LAURIE      STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           2051 OLD NONA              CONV/SUSP/W/O FIN RES      1945 CALDER ST       PO BOX 1931                           
           KOUNTZE, TX 77625          10/17/2023                 BEAUMONT, TX. 77701  KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
                                      KPD                      
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78309      PICKERING, JOHN MICHAEL    BAIL JUMPING AND FAIL TO   PEROZZO, LAURIE      STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           2051 OLD NONA              APPEAR                     1945 CALDER ST       PO BOX 1931                           
           KOUNTZE, TX 77625          03/06/2025                 BEAUMONT, TX. 77701  KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78425      PICKERING, JOHN MICHAEL    EVADING ARREST DETENTION   PEROZZO, LAURIE      STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           2051 OLD NONA              03/13/2025                 1945 CALDER ST       PO BOX 1931                           
           KOUNTZE, TX 77625          HCSO                       BEAUMONT, TX. 77701  KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
78426      PICKERING, JOHN MICHAEL    POSS MARIJ < 2OZ           PEROZZO, LAURIE      STEWART BAIL BONDS                    
           2051 OLD NONA              03/13/2025                 1945 CALDER ST       PO BOX 1931                           
           KOUNTZE, TX 77625          HCSO                       BEAUMONT, TX. 77701  KOUNTZE, TX 77625                     
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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31 RECORDS LISTED



BAKER II, MICHAEL HOWARD              78450 
BAKER II, MICHAEL HOWARD              78451 
BRABHAM, DILLON WAYNE                 77914 
BROWN, LANCE MANUEL                   77779 
CAMPBELL, STETSON LEE                 78481 
COFFEY, RUSSELL RENE                  77725 
CUDE, DYLAN DAVID                     78477 
DEPWE, JOHN EMERSON                   78129 
DEPWE, JOHN EMERSON                   78130 
DRAKE, STEVEN ROYCE                   78540 
LLANES-RICO, CARLOS EDUARDO           78043 
LLANES-RICO, CARLOS EDUARDO           78449 
LOLLAR, JORDAN DANIELLE               77696 
LOLLAR, JORDAN DANIELLE               77697 
MARTIN JR, KENNETH L                  76079 
MARTIN, MARK DAVID                    78519 
MARTIN, MARK DAVID                    78520 
MATHIS, RUSTY WAYNE                   76946 
PHAM, THAI VINH                       78466 
PHAM, THAI VINH                       78467 
PICKERING, JOHN MICHAEL               77417 
PICKERING, JOHN MICHAEL               78309 
PICKERING, JOHN MICHAEL               78425 
PICKERING, JOHN MICHAEL               78426 
SELLS, TEVIN TREVAUYON                78041 
SHANNON, MICHAEL ANTHONY              77158 
SMART, CASEY GAGE                     78345 
SMART, CASEY GAGE                     78346 
WELCH, DILLON LYNN                    77882 
WEST, SIDNEY MAYO                     78478 
WEST, SIDNEY MAYO                     78479 


